
 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    1 

                                CENTRE :  97 BORIVALI   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008251  JADHAV JEEVAN MAHADEV SUDHA                         697 NALANDA LAW - BORIVALI           2021016402509343 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      29+                29+                28+               27+               60+                                    A           ABS  

      29F   -  -   ----  29F   -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ---- 27F   -  -   ---- 60+   8  A $  4 32       173            4   32   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008252  KAMBALE ABHIJIT VIJAYKUMAR SUHASINI                 697 NALANDA LAW - BORIVALI           2021016402509335 

 

      40+                 A                  A                 A 

      28+                28+                28+               28+               62+                                    A           ABS  

      68+   8  A $ 4 32  28F   -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ---- 28F   -  -   ---- 62+   8  A $  4 32       214            8   64   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008253 /MEHTA PRUSTI RAKESH KAJAL                            63 M.K.E.S. COLL OF LAW             2016016400243342 

 

      25+                19+                18+                A 

      15+                28+                 A                 A                83+                                    A           ABS  

      40+   4  D $ 4 16  47+   5  C $ 4 20  18F   -  -   ----  A    -  -   ---- 83+   10 O $  4 40       188           12   76   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    2 

                                CENTRE :   2 DADAR      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008254 /CHAVAN DHANASHREE RAMCHANDRA ANJANA                1103 VASANTDADA PATIL LAW COLL        2021016402400134 

 

      37+                33+                32+               21+ 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

      37F   -  -   ----  33F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ---- 21F   -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----       123            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008255  DUGADE SUYASH SUDHIR SANGEETA                      1103 VASANTDADA PATIL LAW COLL        2020016402290947 

 

      31+                19+                20+               26  

      25+                23+                23+               23+               53+                                    P 

      56+   7  B+$ 4 28  42+   4  D $ 4 16  43+   4  D $ 4 16 49    5  C   4 20 53+   6  B $  4 24       243           20  104   5.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008256 /GHORI SIDRA BASHAN AHMED NOEEN                      699 RIZVI LAW -BANDRA                2021016402521151 

 

      27+                32+                31+               41  

      32+                32+                32+               33+               75+                                    P 

      59+   7  B+$ 4 28  64+   8  A $ 4 32  63+   8  A $ 4 32 74    9  A+  4 36 75+   9  A+$  4 36       335           20  164   8.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008257 /MAHESHWARI RADHIKA MADAN MADHUBALA                  146 NEW LAW - MAHIM                  2013016401588835 

 

      38+                 A                  A                 A 

      24+                22+                22+               23+               68+                                    A           ABS  

      62+   8  A $ 4 32  22F   -  -   ----  22F   -  -   ---- 23F   -  -   ---- 68+   8  A $  4 32       197            8   64   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008258  MOHANKAR VIKAS LAXMAN YASHODA                        46 AMBEDKAR LAW - WADALA            2018016401089235 

 

      19+                34+                37                23+ 

      25+                27+                28+               26+               63+                                    P 

      44+   4  D $ 4 16  61+   8  A $ 4 32  65    8  A $ 4 32 49+   5  C $ 4 20 63+   8  A $  4 32       282           20  132   6.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008259  PATHARE KRUSHIKESH RAJU KAVITA                       46 AMBEDKAR LAW - WADALA            2014016400465457 

 

      35+                45                 37                43  

      25+                26+                26+               27+               69+                                    P 

      60+   8  A $ 4 32  71    9  A+  4 36  63    8  A   4 32 70    9  A+  4 36 69+   8  A $  4 32       333           20  168   8.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    3 

                                CENTRE :   2 DADAR      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008260  SAKAT JAYDEV KUNDLIK MANISHA                       1103 VASANTDADA PATIL LAW COLL        2017016400162687 

 

      27+                25+                39+               26+ 

      25+                23+                24+               24+               42                                     P 

      52+   6  B $ 4 24  48+   5  C $ 4 20  63+   8  A $ 4 32 50+   6  B $ 4 24 42    4  D    4 16       255           20  116   5.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008261 /SHAIKH NUSRAT BANO MOHD SAYEED SAFEENA              699 RIZVI LAW -BANDRA                2020016402331826 

 

      23                 41+                40+               42+ 

      31+                31+                31+               31+               69+                                    P 

      54    6  B   4 24  72+   9  A+$ 4 36  71+   9  A+$ 4 36 73+   9  A+$ 4 36 69+   8  A $  4 32       339           20  164   8.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008262  SHARMA DEEPAK HARICHARAN PREM KUMARI                146 NEW LAW - MAHIM                  2019016402618681 

 

      34+                41                 49                46  

      22+                25+                24+               23+               69+                                    P 

      56+   7  B+$ 4 28  66    8  A   4 32  73    9  A+  4 36 69    8  A   4 32 69+   8  A $  4 32       333           20  160   8.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008263  VISHWAKARMA KULDEEP BRIJESHKUMAR MEERADEVI           67 ADVANI LAW -BANDRA               2015016401312711 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      15+                15+                15+               15+               50+                                    A           ABS  

      15F   -  -   ----  15F   -  -   ----  15F   -  -   ---- 15F   -  -   ---- 50+   6  B $  4 24       110            4   24   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    4 

                                CENTRE :   4 GHATKOPAR  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008264 /BAMBAK PRITI MUKESH KAVITA                          815 VES LAW -CHEMBUR                 2015016400533334 

 

      22                 24+                29+               22  

      18+                17+                23+               22+               69+                                    P 

      40    4  D   4 16  41+   4  D $ 4 16  52+   6  B $ 4 24 44    4  D   4 16 69+   8  A $  4 32       246           20  104   5.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008265  KHUNTE AJIT LAXMAN SUSHILA                          816 RAJARSHI SHAHU LAW -SION         2020016402324142 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      22+                27+                24+               28+               60+                                    A           ABS  

      22F   -  -   ----  27F   -  -   ----  24F   -  -   ---- 28F   -  -   ---- 60+   8  A $  4 32       161            4   32   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008266  MISHRA DEEPAK RAKESH SAROJ                          409 HINDI VPS LAW -GHATKOPAR         2011016401169112 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      16E                17E                21E               29E               72E                                    F 

      16F   -  -   ----  17F   -  -   ----  21F   -  -   ---- 29F   -  -   ---- 72E   9  A+   4 36       155            4   36   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008267  PANCHAL AMOL PANDURANG PRATIBHA                     815 VES LAW -CHEMBUR                 2013016401810561 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      23+                17+                13+               16+               52+                                    A           ABS  

      23F   -  -   ----  17F   -  -   ----  13F   -  -   ---- 16F   -  -   ---- 52+   6  B $  4 24       121            4   24   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008268  RAICHURA DHAIRYA HEMAL SWATI                        885 SANDESH LAW -VIKHROLI            2012016400664671 

 

      24+                20+                19+                A 

      31+                30+                31+               29+               60+                                    A           ABS  

      55+   7  B+$ 4 28  50+   6  B $ 4 24  50+   6  B $ 4 24 29F   -  -   ---- 60+   8  A $  4 32       244           16  108   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008269  WAGHMARE BUDDHABHUSHAN LAHU ANJANA                  816 RAJARSHI SHAHU LAW -SION         2014016402377202 

 

      26+                21+                25                19+ 

      20+                26+                25+               24+               52+                                    P 

      46+   5  C $ 4 20  47+   5  C $ 4 20  50    6  B $ 4 24 43+   4  D $ 4 16 52+   6  B $  4 24       238           20  104   5.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    5 

                                CENTRE :  40 KHED       

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008270  GUNDEKAR PRASAD ATMARAM AARATI                     1004 SHIVTEJ AROGYA SEVA LAW          2019016402510726 

 

      27+                26+                20+               38+ 

      30                 34                 33                35                45+                                    P 

      57    7  B+  4 28  60    8  A   4 32  53    6  B   4 24 73    9  A+  4 36 45+   5  C $  4 20       288           20  140   7.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    6 

                                CENTRE :  31 KUDAL      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008271 /GAONKAR APARNA NARAYAN SUSHAMA                      741 VICTOR DENTAS LAW -MALVAN        2021016402438507 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      24+                24+                25+               24+               58+                                    A           ABS  

      24F   -  -   ----  24F   -  -   ----  25F   -  -   ---- 24F   -  -   ---- 58+   7  B+$  4 28       155            4   28   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008272  KADAM RAJESH CHANDRAKANT SHEETAL                    741 VICTOR DENTAS LAW -MALVAN        2013016401819826 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      26+                27+                26+               25+               54+                                    A           ABS  

      26F   -  -   ----  27F   -  -   ----  26F   -  -   ---- 25F   -  -   ---- 54+   6  B $  4 24       158            4   24   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008273  PATKAR ANANT SHAHU SHARVAREE                        741 VICTOR DENTAS LAW -MALVAN        2021016402438562 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      26+                25+                25+               27+               58+                                    A           ABS  

      26F   -  -   ----  25F   -  -   ----  25F   -  -   ---- 27F   -  -   ---- 58+   7  B+$  4 28       161            4   28   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    7 

                                CENTRE :  96 MANGAON    

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008274  DESHMUKH SALMAN MOHAMMAD HUSAIN SIDDIQA            1129 MANGAON SHIKSHAN PRASARAK        2021016402526225 

 

       7F                29E                26E               30E 

      22E                21E                22E               23E               40+                                    F 

      29F   -  -   ----  50E   6  B   4 24  48E   5  C   4 20 53E   6  B   4 24 40+   4  D $  4 16       220           16   84   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    8 

                                CENTRE :  34            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008275  JADHAV JATIN MAHENDRA JSHOBHA                      1136 NAMDEO SURVE LAW COLLEGE         2021016402534074 

 

      18                 31+                22+               34+ 

      25+                26+                28+               28+               60+                                    P 

      43    4  D   4 16  57+   7  B+$ 4 28  50+   6  B $ 4 24 62+   8  A $ 4 32 60+   8  A $  4 32       272           20  132   6.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008276 /WAGHMARE ANKITA ASHOK KAVITA                       1136 NAMDEO SURVE LAW COLLEGE         2021016402534101 

 

      19                 18+                21+               26+ 

      28+                28+                27+               29+               65+                                    P 

      47    5  C   4 20  46+   5  C $ 4 20  48+   5  C $ 4 20 55+   7  B+$ 4 28 65+   8  A $  4 32       261           20  120   6.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :    9 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008277  AGRAWAL AAKASH SUSHIL KUMAR GEETA                    72 GOVT LAW - CHURCHGATE            2020016402313306 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      33+                21+                32+                A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

      33F   -  -   ----  21F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----        86            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008278  BHISE RATNADIP NANASAHEB GADAWARI                    72 GOVT LAW - CHURCHGATE            2020016402313902 

 

       A                  A                  A                28+ 

      29+                 A                 28+                A                70+                                    A           ABS  

      29F   -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ---- 28F   -  -   ---- 70+   9  A+$  4 36       155            4   36   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008279  CHHAJED KUNAL RAJKUMAR SUNITA                        72 GOVT LAW - CHURCHGATE            2021016402473481 

 

      22                 37                 31                46  

      22+                25+                21+               15+               60+                                    P 

      44    4  D   4 16  62    8  A   4 32  52    6  B   4 24 61    8  A   4 32 60+   8  A $  4 32       279           20  136   6.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008280 /KHAN HAJIKHA YUSUF KHAN REHANABI KHAN               577 ANJUMAN ISLAM'S LAW -CST         2020016402340052 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----         0            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008281  SAVALKAR ABHISHEK KHANDERAO PUSHPA                   72 GOVT LAW - CHURCHGATE            2020016402314596 

 

       A                 27+                29+               37+ 

      14+                25+                29+               22+               78+                                    A           ABS  

      14F   -  -   ----  52+   6  B $ 4 24  58+   7  B+$ 4 28 59+   7  B+$ 4 28 78+   9  A+$  4 36       261           16  116   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008282 /TAK MAVIS ABDUL KARIM NAFISA                         72 GOVT LAW - CHURCHGATE            2013016400521965 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                 23+                32+               22+               69+                                    A           ABS  

       A    -  -   ----  23F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ---- 22F   -  -   ---- 69+   8  A $  4 32       146            4   32   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :   10 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008283 /WADHWA TWINKLE SANJAY KAJAL                         106 K.C.LAW - CHURCHGATE             2014016401034427 

 

      27                 18                 34                37  

      23                 24                 25                26                55                                     P 

      50    6  B   4 24  42    4  D   4 16  59    7  B+  4 28 63    8  A   4 32 55    7  B+   4 28       269           20  128   6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :   11 

                                CENTRE :  12 PANVEL     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008284  CHAVAN SUBHASH RATANSINGH RATANSINGH CHAVAN MIRA    975 ST.WILFRED LAW -SHEDUNG          2021016402467526 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      35+                36+                35+               35+               77+                                    A           ABS  

      35F   -  -   ----  36F   -  -   ----  35F   -  -   ---- 35F   -  -   ---- 77+   9  A+$  4 36       218            4   36   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008285  GHODAKE SANDIP VILASRAO PRAMILA                     803 B.C.THAKUR LAW -PANVEL           2020016402283955 

 

       A                  A                 30E               30E 

      19E                19E                21E               20E                A                                     F       RPR 

      19F   -  -   ----  19F   -  -   ----  51E   6  B   4 24 50E   6  B   4 24  A    -  -    ----       139            8   48   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008286  JAISWAL DURGESH NANDKUMAR NEESHA                    150 BAL THACKERAY LAW -TALOJA        2020016402343584 

 

      19+                33                 20+               28  

      25+                26+                28+               26+               57+                                    P 

      44+   4  D $ 4 16  59    7  B+  4 28  48+   5  C   4 20 54    6  B   4 24 57+   7  B+$  4 28       262           20  116   5.80 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008287 /JIRAGE NISHA MAHADEO MANGAL                         975 ST.WILFRED LAW -SHEDUNG          2020016402342847 

 

      36+                37                 41                38  

      35+                36+                35+               35+               75+                                    P 

      71+   9  A+$ 4 36  73    9  A+  4 36  76    9  A+  4 36 73    9  A+  4 36 75+   9  A+$  4 36       368           20  180   9.00 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008288 /MAYEKAR SWAPNAJA MANGESH MAYURI                     975 ST.WILFRED LAW -SHEDUNG          2020016402342975 

 

      22+                18+                18+                5F 

      26+                30+                30+               31+               66+                                    F 

      48+   5  C $ 4 20  48+   5  C $ 4 20  48+   5  C $ 4 20 36F   -  -   ---- 66+   8  A $  4 32       246           16   92   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008289  MHATRE SIDDHANT SANJAY NILIMA                       803 B.C.THAKUR LAW -PANVEL           2017016402105912 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      25+                28+                28+               27+               51+                                    A           ABS  

      25F   -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ---- 27F   -  -   ---- 51+   6  B $  4 24       159            4   24   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :   12 

                                CENTRE :  12 PANVEL     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008290  PAWAR BHARAT DATTATRYA SITABAI                     1069 KLES LAW -KALMBOLI               2021016402457362 

 

      44+                25+                29                32+ 

      29+                24+                18+               13+               65+                                    P 

      73+   9  A+$ 4 36  49+   5  C $ 4 20  47    5  C $ 4 20 45+   5  C $ 4 20 65+   8  A $  4 32       279           20  128   6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008291  PAWAR RAVINDRA RAM SEETA                            975 ST.WILFRED LAW -SHEDUNG          2020016402342565 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      36+                35+                36+               36+               85+                                    A           ABS  

      36F   -  -   ----  35F   -  -   ----  36F   -  -   ---- 36F   -  -   ---- 85+   10 O $  4 40       228            4   40   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008292  SAWANT LAXMAN VIJAY VIDYA                          1069 KLES LAW -KALMBOLI               2007016400129992 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      19+                22+                18+               18+               48+                                    A           ABS  

      19F   -  -   ----  22F   -  -   ----  18F   -  -   ---- 18F   -  -   ---- 48+   5  C $  4 20       125            4   20   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            JANUARY 22, 2026 
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                                CENTRE :  13 RATNAGIRI  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008293 /BORKAR DAKSHATA DAMODAR DIPTI                       518 BHAGOJI KEER LAW-RATNAGIR        2010016402157802 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      12+                12+                15+               15+               53+                                    A           ABS  

      12F   -  -   ----  12F   -  -   ----  15F   -  -   ---- 15F   -  -   ---- 53+   6  B $  4 24       107            4   24   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008294  DESALE PRAVIN MADHUKAR LATABAI                      518 BHAGOJI KEER LAW-RATNAGIR        2019016402642892 

 

      33+                33+                35+                A 

      33+                17+                18+               20+               48+                                    A           ABS  

      66+   8  A $ 4 32  50+   6  B $ 4 24  53+   6  B $ 4 24 20F   -  -   ---- 48+   5  C $  4 20       237           16  100   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008295  PADHYE CHARUHAS ANANT ASMITA                        518 BHAGOJI KEER LAW-RATNAGIR        2018016400889565 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----         0            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008296  PATIL AVINASH MADHUKAR MEGHA                        518 BHAGOJI KEER LAW-RATNAGIR        2021016402509803 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----         0            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008297 /VAIDYA PRAJAKTA SHRIRANG RADHIKA                    518 BHAGOJI KEER LAW-RATNAGIR        2018016400889623 

 

      31                 32+                27+               37+ 

      29+                28+                34+               34+               73+                                    P 

      60    8  A   4 32  60+   8  A $ 4 32  61+   8  A $ 4 32 71+   9  A+$ 4 36 73+   9  A+$  4 36       325           20  168   8.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B SEMESTER-V (CBCS)(60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025      PAGE :   14 

                                CENTRE :  15 SAWANTWADI 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008298  GODSE GOKUL VINAY ANITA                            1014 PANCHAM KHEMRAJ-SAWANTWAD        2014016401479496 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      27+                29+                31+               30+               68+                                    A           ABS  

      27F   -  -   ----  29F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ---- 30F   -  -   ---- 68+   8  A $  4 32       185            4   32   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008299  KOTKAR UDAY UTTAM SHOBHA                           1014 PANCHAM KHEMRAJ-SAWANTWAD        2020016402326091 

 

      18+                 A                  A                18+ 

      27+                27+                30+               30+               63+                                    A           ABS  

      45+   5  C $ 4 20  27F   -  -   ----  30F   -  -   ---- 48+   5  C $ 4 20 63+   8  A $  4 32       213           12   72   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008300 /PARAB ARCHANA ASHOK RAJARAM PARAB VAIBHAVI         1014 PANCHAM KHEMRAJ-SAWANTWAD        2021016402400753 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      34+                31+                31+               33+               72+                                    A           ABS  

      34F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ---- 33F   -  -   ---- 72+   9  A+$  4 36       201            4   36   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008301  SHINDE SANGRAM SHIVAJI SNEHALATA                   1014 PANCHAM KHEMRAJ-SAWANTWAD        2020016402325957 

 

      23+                23+                 A                 A 

      32+                33+                32+               32+               73+                                    A           ABS  

      55+   7  B+$ 4 28  56+   7  B+$ 4 28  32F   -  -   ---- 32F   -  -   ---- 73+   9  A+$  4 36       248           12   92   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE : ***            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008302  GAUTAMBHAI PANDIT SUNILBHAI SUDHIRA                 576 DEVKIBA M. LAW -SILVAWA          2019016402557855 

 

      28+                32+                18+               41+ 

      14+                16                 24+               16+               60+                                    P 

      42+   4  D $ 4 16  48    5  C   4 20  42+   4  D   4 16 57+   7  B+$ 4 28 60+   8  A $  4 32       249           20  112   5.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008303  RATHOD PIYUSH SAWARAM PYARI                         576 DEVKIBA M. LAW -SILVAWA          2021016402497885 

 

      21+                 A                  A                34+ 

      25+                12+                12+               13+                A                                     A       RPR ABS  

      46+   5  C $ 4 20  12F   -  -   ----  12F   -  -   ---- 47+   5  C $ 4 20  A    -  -    ----       117            8   40   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE :   5 THANE      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008304  AWATE ANIKET BHAGWAN SUJATA                         359 VPM'S THANE LAW                  2019016402630384 

 

      23+                24+                18+               21+ 

      22+                21+                21E               22+                A                                     F       RPR 

      45+   5  C $ 4 20  45+   5  C $ 4 20  39F   -  -   ---- 43+   4  D $ 4 16  A    -  -    ----       172           12   56   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008305  BHAMBURKAR RATNADEEP ANIL NALINI                    359 VPM'S THANE LAW                  2020016402317706 

 

      18+                18+                34                43  

      26+                26+                26+               24+               66+                                    P 

      44+   4  D $ 4 16  44+   4  D $ 4 16  60    8  A $ 4 32 67    8  A   4 32 66+   8  A $  4 32       281           20  128   6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008306 /JADHAV JUILY PRAMOD PRADNYA                        1043 M.S. LAW -MUMBRA                 2017016401731653 

 

      46+                25+                41+               27  

      24+                27+                26+               32                53+                                    P 

      70+   9  A+$ 4 36  52+   6  B $ 4 24  67+   8  A $ 4 32 59    7  B+  4 28 53+   6  B $  4 24       301           20  144   7.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008307  KHAN ARWAZ ARSHAD NASREEN                          1043 M.S. LAW -MUMBRA                 2020016402339226 

 

      23+                18+                 8F               28E 

      18+                27+                20+               21+               48+                                    F 

      41+   4  D $ 4 16  45+   5  C $ 4 20  28F   -  -   ---- 49    5  C   4 20 48+   5  C $  4 20       211           16   76   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008308  KHARAT PRAMOD GOPINATH CHAGUDABAI                  1125 BHAGWAN KENI LAW -THANE          2019016402652646 

 

      23+                21+                28+               27+ 

      24                 26                 25                26                40+                                    P 

      47    5  C   4 20  47    5  C   4 20  53    6  B   4 24 53    6  B   4 24 40+   4  D $  4 16       240           20  104   5.20 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008309  PATIL ATUL BHARATSING SHARADA                       359 VPM'S THANE LAW                  2020016402317842 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPR ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----         0            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE :   5 THANE      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008310 /PATIL MAYURI AMARENDRA SUSHAMA                      359 VPM'S THANE LAW                  2021016402449881 

 

      46+                23+                25+               29+ 

      23+                17+                20+               21+                A                                     A       RPR ABS  

      69+   8  A $ 4 32  40+   4  D $ 4 16  45+   5  C $ 4 20 50+   6  B $ 4 24  A    -  -    ----       204           16   92   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008311  SHEJUL GAJANAN SHIVAJI YAMUNA                       359 VPM'S THANE LAW                  2020016402317753 

 

      26+                28E                 A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     F       RPR 

      26F   -  -   ----  28F   -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----        54            0    0   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE :   6 ULHASNAGAR 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008312  RIJHWANI GAURAV NARENDRA JAYA RIJHWANI             1046 NARI LAW -ULHASNAGAR             2020016402291974 

 

      22+                27+                 A                35+ 

      24+                22+                15+               20+               42+                                    A           ABS  

      46+   5  C $ 4 20  49+   5  C $ 4 20  15F   -  -   ---- 55+   7  B+$ 4 28 42+   4  D $  4 16       207           16   84   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008313  TELANI VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR HEMA                      1046 NARI LAW -ULHASNAGAR             2013016401248606 

 

       A                 18+                24+               29+ 

      14+                13E                 7F               13+               40+                                    F 

      14F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ---- 42+   4  D $ 4 16 40+   4  D $  4 16       158            8   32   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE :  81            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008314  KALAMKAR MANTHAN MANGESH MADHURA                    740 MCT LAW - AIROLI                 2018016402520171 

 

      29                 38                 31                45  

      32+                33+                35+               35+               61+                                    P 

      61    8  A   4 32  71    9  A+  4 36  66    8  A   4 32 80    10 O   4 40 61+   8  A $  4 32       339           20  172   8.60 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008315  MENGADE SURESH SAVLERAM SUMAN                       740 MCT LAW - AIROLI                 2020016402338505 

 

      22E                 A                 48E                A 

      36+                37+                37+               35+               70+                                    F 

      58    7  B+  4 28  37F   -  -   ----  85    10 O   4 40 35F   -  -   ---- 70+   9  A+$  4 36       285           12  104   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008316  RATHORE KULDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH SURAJ           740 MCT LAW - AIROLI                 2021016402440955 

 

      25+                28+                29+               41+ 

      22+                21+                22+               22+               65                                     P 

      47+   5  C $ 4 20  49+   5  C $ 4 20  51+   6  B $ 4 24 63+   8  A $ 4 32 65    8  A    4 32       275           20  128   6.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008317  SHUKLA VARUN SUNIL SARITA                           740 MCT LAW - AIROLI                 2017016401170427 

 

      40                 39                 45                39  

      22+                22+                22+               22+               48+                                    P 

      62    8  A   4 32  61    8  A   4 32  67    8  A   4 32 61    8  A   4 32 48+   5  C $  4 20       299           20  148   7.40 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO.         UPDATED DATE 

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG   GPA          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: CRIMINAL PROC. CODE   (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: INTERPRETATION STAT.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: PUBLIC INT.LAW &H.R.  (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5 : PRACT. TRAINING-III  (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8008318  GOYAL RAJAT PURSHOTTAM KRISHNA                      211 SIDDHARTH LAW -FORT              2020016402356302 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      29+                31+                33+               29+               55+                                    A           ABS  

      29F   -  -   ----  31F   -  -   ----  33F   -  -   ---- 29F   -  -   ---- 55+   7  B+$  4 28       177            4   28   -- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED;  

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


